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Eliminated
Positions

20

Total Eliminated
Positions:

59

2024 Equality Certification Statistics

Realigned
Positions

27
29
18

13

Total Realigned
Positions:

131

Programmatic
Changes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Redirected
Savings

5,389,202
4,909,053
1,590,614
1,455,000
397,843

1,008,173

443,036

199,944
238,195
212,919
201,325
190,000
15,000
11,367
8,000

0

Total Redirected Savings:

$16,269,671

Unspent
Savings

0

793,768

Total
Savings

5,389,202
4,909,053
1,590,614
1,455,000
1,191,611

1,008,173
443,036

255,394
238,195
212,919
201,325
190,000
15,000
11,367
8,000

0

Total Reported Savings:

$17,118,889





