## **2024 Equality Certification Statistics**

	Eliminated Positions	Realigned Positions	Programmatic Changes	Redirected Savings	Unspent Savings	Total Savings
THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH CAROLINA at CHAPEL HILL	20	27	Yes	5,389,202	0	5,389,202
NC STATE UNIVERSITY	8	29	Yes	4,909,053	0	4,909,053
<b>BECU</b>	4	18	Yes	1,590,614	0	1,590,614
<u>UNCW</u>	3	13	Yes	1,455,000	0	1,455,000
Appalachian	6	6	Yes	397,843	793,768	1,191,611
<b>GCHARLOTTE</b>	9	9	Yes	1,008,173	0	1,008,173
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS	0	4	Yes	443,036	0	443,036
FINC PEMBROKE	2	2	Yes	199,944	55,450	255,394
University of North Carolina ASHEVILLE	2	0	Yes	238,195	0	238,195
ECSU  MANUAL CHY TATE CHYTEXITY  FOUNDED 1891	2	3	Yes	212,919	0	212,919
Vestern arolina university	1	3	Yes	201,325	0	201,325
NORTH CAROLINA AGRICULTURAL AND TECHNICAL STATE UNIVERSITY	1	0	Yes	190,000	0	190,000
North Carolina School of Science and Mathematics	0	2	Yes	15,000	0	15,000
NCCentral UNIVERSITY	1	2	Yes	11,367	0	11,367
GREENSBORO	0	6	Yes	8,000	0	8,000
WINSTON-SALEM STATE UNIVERSITY	0	6	Yes	0	0	0
FAYETTEVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY	0	1	Yes	0	0	0
	Total Eliminated Positions:	Total Realigned Positions:		Total Redirected Savings: \$16,269,671		Total Reported Savings: \$17 118 880

\$16,269,671

\$17,118,889

**59** 

131